
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

10 

99 

81 

45 

3 

62 

5 

88 

Name 

Tom Fraelich 

Glenn Bilawsky 

Kurt Fischer 

Dave Swigler 

Charles Derbes 

Duke Waldrop 

Mark Clark 

David Bryant 

Class 

9FC 

9F2 

2CF 

9F2 

2FB 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

Laps 

5 

14 

12 

13 

10 

12 

9 

12 

Best Tm 

1:35.714 

1:38.387 

1:45.172 

1:46.258 

1:48.325 

1:48.607 

1:48.745 

1:53.575 

2nd Best 

1:38.809 

1:39.059 

1:46.406 

1:47.396 

1:48.946 

1:49.363 

1:48.868 

1:53.620 

Year 

1979 

1998 

1978 

1980 

1970 

1982 

1978 

1984 

Make/Model 

March Super Vee 

Swift 008 Formula Atlantic 

Crossle 32F 

March 80a 

Brabham BT - 29 

Van Dieman VD 82 

Crossle 32F 

Swift DB1 

Engine 

1598cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Color 

White/Blue 

Silver/Blue/Black 

Silver/Red 

Red/White 

Red/Yellow 

Red 

Red/White/Black 

Black 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Group 2 9 

Group 2 9 Practice 

Practice started at 8:59:58 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/29/2018 09:00 AM 


